Transform Your Business with
Our Amazing Solutions
About Us
Welcome To Kartik Industrial Heater Pvt. Ltd.
We “Kartik Industrial Heater Pvt Ltd” founded in the year 2010 are a renowned firm that is
engaged in manufacturing, wholesaling and supplying a wide assortment of Immersion
Heater, Tubular Heaters, Corrugation Machine Heater, etc. We have a wide and well

V-60 SQUARE PLATE Copper 230/415V 4.5kw2
V-61 SQUARE PLATE Copper 230/415V 9.0kw3
V-62 ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 3.0kw4
V-63 ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 4.5kw5
V-64 ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 9.0kw6
V-65 FULL ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 1.5kw7
V-66 FULL ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 2.0kw8
V-67 HALF ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 1.5kw9
V-68 HALF ROUND PLATE Copper 230/415V 2.0kw10
Immersion Heater
Standard U Shape Air Heating Element
SS-304 TUBE INCOLOY TUBE
LENGTH INCH WATT & VOLT
CAT. NO. CAT. NO.
KIH-10       KIH-10INC             10 INCH         500W/230V
KIH-18       KIH-18INC              18 INCH          750W/230V
KIH-24       KIH-24INC               24 INCH           1000W/230V
KIH-24A       KIH-24AINC          24 INCH           1250W/230V
KIH-24B       KIH-24BINC           24 INCH        1500W/230V
KIH-30       KIH-30INC                  30 INCH        1000W/230V
KIH-30A       KIH-30AINC               30 INCH             1500W/230V
KIH-39       KIH-39INC                 39 INCH            1500W/230V
KIH-39A       KIH-39AINC             39 INCH          2000W/230V
TUBE DIA 8 MM AND COLD PORTION 50 MM
INCOLOY OR SS-304 AIR HEATER CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH 28 MM GI OR SS FINNS
TUBULAR AIR HEATER
AIR FINNED HEATER